and addresses of the Utility's third-party contractors, the elements of the monthly costs therefor, 

and calculation of the total two-months' costs encompassed in the Guarantee Condition are set 

out in Exhibit B hereto. 

3. The maximum aggregate liability ("MAL") of the Guarantor hereunder shall be 

Two Hundred, Seventy-Five Thousand, and no/100 Dollars ($ 275,000.00). If additions or other 

changes to the Utility's obligations related to the Guarantee Conditions cause the total two 

months' costs to be more than the stated MAL, the Guarantor will enter into a replacement guar-

anty agreement with a MAL amount that exceeds the total two months' costs.